
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK
 Subcontractors List as required under Labor Code Section 1773.3(d)

General Contractor: Erickson-Hall
Project Name: America’s Finest Charter School WSM GMP 1 SDUSD Agreement / PO No: CY21-0876-42-A2-G1
Project Address: 

Public Works Contractor Registration Info CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX

Subcontractor
Name

(Note if tier & subbed to)

CSLB
No.

PSA Contact
Name

PSA Contact
Email Address

PSA Contact
Phn #

DIR Registration
Email Address

DIR Registration
No.

Listed Sub
Performing
over 1/2%

Unlisted Sub
Performing
under 1/2%

Tier-Sub
(List to who)

Work Classification(s)
(i.e. craft/trade)

Used for Project

1 Abdellatif Enterprises, Inc. 662128 Margie Barnhart margie@abdellatifenterprises.com (949) 215-4790 noha@abdellatifenterprises.com 1000001544 Rough Carpentry
2 ACCI Roofing Services 840297 Helen Helen@acciroofing.com (619)572-6366 Helen@acciroofing.com 1000002422 Roofing
3 ACCO Engineered Systems Inc. 120696 Todd Berry   Not Provided (909) 674-6043 contracts@accoes.com 1000000546 Fire Sprinklers
4 Ace Electric, Inc. 835109 Josh Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com (619) 814-4771 josh.h@aceelectricinc.com 1000001519 Electrical 
5 ACH Mechanical Contractors Inc 780560 Eileen Reynoso ereynoso@achmechanical.com (909) 307-2850 ereynoso@achmechanical.com 1000003396 Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning
6 Baja Signs Group Inc. dba Sign Pro 1095871 Isbi Gueierrez ig@signprocompany.com (619) 427-4500 ig@signprocompany.com 1000968957 Signage
7 Cal Com Insulation Inc dba Building Insulation 977613 Lisa Fitzgerald lisa@calcominsulation.com (760) 685-3493 lisa@calcominsulation.com 1000007554 Thermal and Acoustic Insulation
8 Caston, Inc. 502789 Richard Lleto Nyborg Richard@castininc.com (909) 381-1619 Richard@castoninc.com 1000001222 Metal Studs, Drywall & Plaster
9 Ceiling City Inc 932596 Sara Poorshah sara@ceilingcitinc.com (760) 877-0757 sara@ceilingcityinc.com 1000010332 Acoustic Panel Ceiling

10 Construction Hardware Co. emailed 6/27 Doors, Frames, & Hardware
11 Continental Marble and Tile Company 394 Curtis Ballantyne Curtis@cmtc.us (951) 284-1776 Meghan@cmtc.us 1000002594 Ceramic Tile
12 Danny Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing company 689961 Anthony Grimsby agrimsby@letner.com (714) 633-0030 amata@letner.com 1000002763 Sheet Metal
13 David M. Bertino Manufacturing, Inc. 520857 Shawna Bertino Shawna@DavidMBertinoManufacturing.com (909) 888-9122 Shawna@DavidMBertinoManufacturing.com 1000006947 Finish Carpentry
14 Economy Restaurant Equipment & Supply 936409 Nick Gentile nick@economyrestaurantequip.com (760) 471-2761 lisa@economyrestaurantequip.com 1000008925 Food Services Equipment
15 Fencecorp Inc 886544 Robert Van Hoose r.vanhoose@fencecorp.us (951) 686-3170 r.marks@fencecorp.us 1000000850 Fencing
16 Glenn A. Rick Engineering and Development Co. dba Rick Engineering Company B1974001388 Matthew Reiner, PM mreiner@rickengineering.com (951) 346-6945 kbarosko@rickengineering.com 1000006546 Survey
17 Hamel Concrete, Inc 1011533 Jeff Hale jhale@hamelinc.com (951) 474-0200 ext.109 npacheco@hamelinc.com 1000035646 Concrete, Reinforcing & Site Concrete
18 Kone Inc n/a Traction Elevators
19 Mac Dad Builders Inc dba MBD 1054408 Courtney Statham courtney@wearemdb.com (949) 378-3440 madeleine@wearemdb.com 1000399000 Grading & Earthwork
20 Marina Landscape, Inc. 492862 Camie Nguyen cnguyen@marinaco.com (714) 939-6600 hdoan@marinaco.com 1000000079 Landscape, Irrigation, & Site Furnishings
21 MEK Enterprises, Inc emailed 6/27 Final Cleaning & Moving
22 Progressive Surface Solutions LLC emailed 6/27 Flooring
23 Ranbar Plumbing Contractors Inc. 844070 Michael Duane, PM mduane@ranbar.net (203) 444-1961 zach@ranbar.net 10000460597 Site Utlities & Plumbing
24 RAP Engineering Inc 1100708 Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com (760) 233-2980 tvillegas@rapenginc.com 100101442 Asphalt Paving & Striping
25 S D Sys Inc. dba Superior Door Systems 736878 Patrick Woodland accounting@sdsystemsinc.com (619) 562-0224 accounting@sdsystemsinc.com 1000007505 Coiling Doors
26 Simmons and Wood Inc Ronda Simmons rondasimmons2000@yahoo.com (619) 561-1318 rondasimmons2000@yahoo.com 100000488 Painting
27 SWCS Inc. dba Southwest Construction Services Inc. 967347 Samantha Belden samantha@swcs-inc.com (619) 258-9944 samantha@swcs-inc.com 1000005175 Specialties
28 T3 Contractors Corp 867365 Jaime Thompson jaime@t3contractors.com (951) 977-8371 jaime@t3contractors.com 1000002965 Demolition & Abatement
29 Velocity Glazing, Inc emailed 6/27 Aluminum Storefront & Glazing
30 VSC Incorporated dba Vulcan Steel Company 663436 Davis H Hopper dhopper@vulcansteelco.com (909) 877-0975 gmedrano@vulcansteelco.com 1000003292 Structural& Miscellaneous Steel
31 D3 Construction Claudia Thompson, Presidentd3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com (760) 707-9663 Willscot Trailer set up
32 ART Locating n/a Clinton M Perkins clint@artlocating.com 800-988-1177 Janet@ARTLocating.com 1000052569
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name & Title Date

Signature
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